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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Trina | | Mehr | 12/31/2023 |tmehr@milltownboro.com
Chief Administrative Officer

|Jea nette | | Larrison | |anrrison@milltownboro.com
Chief Financial Officer

|Jea nette | | Larrison | IiIarrison@miltownboro.com
Municipal Clerk

|Gabrie|la | |Siboni | |gsiboni@milltownboro.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

|And rew | | Hodulik | |ahodu|ik@pkfod.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Ronald Dixon 12/31/2020 rdixon@milltownboro.com

Randy Frakas 12/31/2021 rfarkas@milltownboro.com

Nicholas Ligotti 12/31/2021 nligotti@milltownboro.com

Anna Neubauer 12/31/2022 aneubauer@milltownboro.com

James Pareti 12/31/2020 jpareti@milltownboro.com

Felipe Zambrana 12/31/2022 fzambrana@milltownboro.com




